A~ Product Card 04065400003309

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/vanilla-custard-5I-lactose-free-04065400003309

N

Vanilla custard 5L lactose-free

Ingredient Statement

Skimmed MILK (lactose-free), modified starch, fructose, thickeners (guar gum E412, locust bean gum E410, agar
E406), natural vanilla flavor and other natural flavors, turmeric root extract, color (paprika emulsion), iodized salt,

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

sweetener (sucralose E955), acidity regulator (sodium bicarbonate E500)

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

895032
04065400003309
jar

Germany
Naarmann

120

5000 g

259 kJ (62 kcal)
99g¢g

31g

149

0.8¢

0.17 g

6.89
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